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1030 - Elementary School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 3,024.88 437.74 0.00 0.00 3,462.62

40 Q 819 4003 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE CLUB 9,065.67 460.00 0.00 0.00 9,525.67

40 Q 819 4004 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GARDEN CLUB 1,014.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,014.93

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 4006 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 YOUNG AUTHOR 1,433.93 320.00 0.00 100.75 1,653.18

40 Q 819 4009 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 LEADERSHIP CLUB 4,753.93 710.00 0.00 204.32 5,259.61

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 4,630.89 3,327.50 0.00 1,328.27 6,630.12

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

1030 - Elementary School 25,424.23 5,255.24 0.00 1,633.34 29,046.13
2010 - Middle School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 26,885.29 14,556.11 0.00 9,745.83 31,695.57

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS -4,327.15 0.00 0.00 2,603.13 -6,930.28

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL 1,344.31 1,100.00 100.00 718.53 1,825.78

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL 1,511.65 1,160.00 0.00 1,202.00 1,469.65

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 4,451.66 1,435.78 -100.00 187.90 5,599.54

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL 0.00 0.00 0.00 651.71 -651.71

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 TRACK 3,568.20 1,200.00 0.00 270.00 4,498.20

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK 3,918.49 650.00 0.00 60.00 4,508.49

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL 5,815.76 1,185.00 0.00 3,468.49 3,532.27

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS 1,641.02 1,361.75 0.00 1,324.84 1,677.93

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 2,051.01 1,301.00 0.00 226.14 3,125.87

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 0.72 945.55 0.00 564.78 381.49

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FFA 0.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.96

40 Q 819 6000 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 PRIVATE MONEYS 46.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.02

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 360.00
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2010 - Middle School
2010 - Middle School 47,268.10 24,895.19 0.00 21,023.35 51,139.94
4010 - High School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 8,075.64 21,395.10 0.00 9,842.36 19,628.38

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS -22,733.51 1,525.57 0.00 11,101.87 -32,309.81

40 Q 819 2013 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GATE RECEIPTS -9,028.64 33,662.00 0.00 33,395.55 -8,762.19

40 Q 819 2014 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOOSTER CLUB -4,647.95 28,254.64 0.00 19,237.25 4,369.44

40 Q 819 2021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BASEBALL 5,942.40 5,275.00 0.00 9,998.06 1,219.34

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL -1,905.48 9,951.00 0.00 6,480.93 1,564.59

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL 5,827.85 2,895.84 0.00 4,861.16 3,862.53

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 2,723.30 4,580.00 0.00 6,622.20 681.10

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL -4,544.52 3,455.00 0.00 0.00 -1,089.52

40 Q 819 2026 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SOFTBALL 18,528.34 9,312.95 0.00 5,669.76 22,171.53

40 Q 819 2027 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS TENNIS 3,377.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,377.55

40 Q 819 2028 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TENNIS 5,873.77 2,915.00 0.00 4,463.73 4,325.04

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 TRACK 5,437.21 6,761.50 0.00 3,900.15 8,298.56

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK 4,408.47 6,311.50 0.00 3,900.08 6,819.89

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL 13,346.27 5,114.75 0.00 8,269.47 10,191.55

40 Q 819 2037 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CHEER/SPIRIT TEAM 2,018.13 1,386.94 0.00 456.95 2,948.12

40 Q 819 2038 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS SOCCER 3,514.04 1,267.50 0.00 146.00 4,635.54

40 Q 819 2039 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS SOCCER -2,521.66 3,452.50 0.00 0.00 930.84

40 Q 819 2040 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SWIMMING 75.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 150.00

40 Q 819 3021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2021 1,507.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,507.42

40 Q 819 3022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2022 2,568.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,568.14

40 Q 819 3023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2023 311.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 311.43

40 Q 819 3024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2024 1,595.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,595.50

40 Q 819 3025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2025 3,502.09 0.00 0.00 1,495.00 2,007.09
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4010 - High School
40 Q 819 3026 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2026 3,383.50 5,600.00 0.00 3,826.80 5,156.70

40 Q 819 3027 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2027 640.12 1,500.00 0.00 1,328.41 811.71

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 8,182.76 4,545.00 0.00 3,294.50 9,433.26

40 Q 819 4017 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIDE & ALLIES 642.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 642.49

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 10,582.39 3,937.00 0.00 2,873.17 11,646.22

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND 891.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 891.20

40 Q 819 4040 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 1,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,050.00

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HISTORY DAY 1,745.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,745.65

40 Q 819 4060 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HONOR SOCIETY 4,100.17 495.00 0.00 880.00 3,715.17

40 Q 819 4070 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 LEOS 0.00 783.65 0.00 469.05 314.60

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FFA 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 6000 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIVATE MONEYS 5,896.47 50.00 0.00 50.00 5,896.47

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

40 Q 819 6030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 INVEST ED 905.06 320.00 0.00 320.94 904.12

40 Q 819 6070 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 LEOS SERVICE 0.00 1,686.42 0.00 0.00 1,686.42

4010 - High School 82,770.60 166,508.86 0.00 142,883.39 106,396.07
Grand Totals: 155,462.93 196,659.29 0.00 165,540.08 186,582.14
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